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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Raael GOMEZ
Maria Lucresia Belen JACOBO y/o 

 Maria Lucrecia Belen JACOBO 
Velia Jacinta CHIARELLI y Dulio Estelvez CABRAL 

Eleuterio DIAZ INSAURRALDE
Escalante Pedro NOLASCO 

Ramon Antonio GOMEZ y Zoila BRAVO 
SERPA Ferreira Luis y/o SERPA Ferreyra Luis y/o 

FERREYRA Serpa Luis y/o FERREIRA Serpa Luis y/o
 y/o BRITEZ Estela Tirsa y/o BRITEZ Tirsa Estela 

Miguel Angel VEGA
Ana Maria VOUTAT y Samuel BENTA 

Cala, Mirta Lucia
Kaprovickas, Antonio
Marquez, Sara Esther

Panozzo de Tribbia, Pablina Luisa
 Vilotta, Daniel Artemio

Alegre, Felix Alberto y Benitez, Olinda Susan
Benitez, Antonia Mirta

Ramirez, Benigno de Bari
Eleuterio Salvador Ramirez

Alfonzo, Juan Tomas
Baez, Luis Francisco

Alvarez, Maria Irenea
Argañaraz, Luis Cecilio Ramon 

Casafus, Victoria y Alarcon, Leonor Antonia
Valle, Mercedes

45445
199160

11072
22117
18485

202284
Z19 9009

13003
14072

204096/20
191364/19

CO2 26307/93
C02 31993/4
203566/20
203281/20

152665
63977/11

204753/20
201851/20
39583/20
39378/20

201107/20
196920/19
10883/20

Capital
Capital

Mercedes
P. de los Libres

Capital
Capital
La Cruz

C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia
Capital
Capital

Curuzu Cuatia
Curuzu Cuatia

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Goya

Capital
Capital
Capital

Monte Caseros

Clarisa Trocoli
Mariela Kupervaser

Saucedo Dora
Arturo Mancioni 

Mariela Kupervaser
Lidia Zacarias 
Claudio Lopez

Adriana Urreli 
Urreli Adriana

Mariela Noelia Kupervaser
Graciela Patricia Arguello

Adriana Ines Urreli
Adriana Ines Urreli

Cynthia Taddey Silva
Pablo Martin Teler Reyes

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Mariela Noelia Kupervaser

Silvana C. Colonese de Caneva
Ana Maria Scheller

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ru�no Jose Chequim

Carlos Queirolo

6
2

2

2
3

3
12
2

13
6
2
1
3
2

12

18/11
18/11

18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11

18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11

20/11
20/11

20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11

20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
20/11
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